
 
 
 

REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION 
ROUNDTABLE – THREE RIVERS RC 

 
 
Butts County:   Chairman Roger McDaniel ( rmcdaniel@buttscounty.org ) 
                            Mayor (of Flovilla) Harvey Norris ( harveynorris@bellsouth.net ) 
 
Carroll County:   Chairman Bill Chappell (billchap@bellsouth.net) 
                               Mayor (of Temple) Rick Ford (rford@temple.ga.us) 
 
Coweta County:   Chairman Rodney Brooks (rbrooks@coweta.ga.us) 
                               Mayor (of Newnan) Keith Brady (kbrady@cityofnewnan.org) 
 
Heard County:   Chairperson June Jackson (junejackson@heardcountyga.com) 
                             Mayor (of Ephesus) Denney Rogers (ephesustinman@aol.com) 
 
Lamar County:   Chairman Jay Matthews (jrm323@yahoo.com) 
                             Mayor (of Barnesville) Peter Banks (peterbanks@bellsouth.net) 
 
Meriwether County:  Chairperson Nancy Jones ( nancyjones1062@yahoo.com ) 
                    Mayor (of Woodbury) Ron Garrett (rgarrettwdby@bellsouth.net) 
 
Pike County:   Chairman Douglas Mangham (ncook_pikeco@bellsouth.net) 
                         Mayor (of Zebulon) Mike Beres (mberes@bellsouth.net) 
 
Spalding County:   Chairman Eddie Freeman ( efreeman@spaldingcounty.com ) 
                                 Mayor (of Griffin) Joanne Todd (peggyjoe2@comcast.net ) 
 
Troup County:   Chairman Richard Wolfe (rwolfe@troupco.org) 
                              Mayor (of LaGrange) Jeff Lukken (jlukken@lagrange-ga.org) 
    
Upson County:   Chairman Maurice Raines (khood@upsoncountyga.org) 
                             Mayor (of Thomaston) Hays Arnold (harnold@cityofthomaston.com) 
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THREE RIVERS TRANSPORTATION ROUNDTABLE 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 
June Jackson Voting Member Representing Carroll, Heard 
Hays Arnold Voting Member Representing Upson, Pike 
Joanne Todd Voting Member Representing Spalding, Butts 
Rodney Brooks Voting Member Representing Coweta, Lamar 
Ricky Wolfe Voting Member Representing Meriwether, Troup 
Billy Horne Non-Voting House Representative ** 
Lynn Smith Non-Voting House Representative ** 
Bill Hamrick Non-Voting Senate Representative ** 
 
 


